
|" Prof MBBS Teaching Sehedule for the Month of June 2025 - THEORY) 

Date 

02.06.2025 (Monday 2 pm -3 pm) 
02.06.2025 (Monday 3 pm -4pm) 
03.06.2025 (Tuesday 4 pm -5pm) 

04.06.2025 (Wednesday 3 pm -4pm) 
05.06.2025 (Thursday 3 pm -4 pm) 

09.06.2025 (Monday 2 pm -3 pm) 
09.06.2025 (Monday 3 pm -4 pm) 
10.06.2025 (Tuesday 4 pm - S pn) 

11.06.2025 (Wednesday 3 pm -4 pm) 
12.06.2025 (Thursday 3 pm -4 pm) 

16.06.202$ (Monday 2 pm -3 pm) 
16.06.2025 (Monday 3 pm -4 pm) 
17.06.2025 (Tuesday 4 pm -5 pm) 

18.06.2025 (Wednesday 3 pm -4 pm) 
19.06.2025 (Thursday 3 pm -4 pm) 

23.06.2025 (Monday 2 pm -3 pm) 
23.06.2025 (Monday 3 pm -4 pm) 
24.06.2025 (Tuesday 4 pm - 5 pm) 

25.06.2025 (Wednesday 3 pm - 4 pm) 

26.06.2025 (Thursday 3 pm -4 pm) 

Department of Physiology 
1Q City Medical College 

30.06.2025 (Monday 2 pm -3 pm) 
30.06.2025 (Monday 3 pm -4 pm) 

Toplc 

Revision / SDL 
Revision / SDL 
Revision /SDL 

2h Semester lA Exam 2025 
2 Semester IA Exam 2025 

2nd Semester lA Exam 2025 
2d Semester IA Exam 2025 
2d Semester IA Exam 2025 
2hd Semester IA Exam 2025 
2d Senmester IA Exanm 2025 

Sex determination 

Puberty 
Male Reproductive System 

Semen analysis as per WHO/ 
IVF 

Female Reproductive System 

Female Reproductive System 
Efect of removal of gonads 

Parturition / Lactation 
Contraception 

Pregnancy / Feto Placental 
unit 

Menopause / Perimenopausal 
symptoms 

Association of Psychiatrie 
illness with reproductive 

System 

Competon 
cy 

Number 

PY9.1 
PY9,2 
PY9.3 
PY9,9 

PY9.4 

PY9.4 
PY9.7 
PY9.8 

PY9.10 

PY9.6 

PY9,9 

Date: 30.05.2025 

Faculty Name 

Mr. T. K. Sen 
Dr. Debalina Sahoo 

Dr. Arnab Guha 

Dr. Arnab Guha 

Dr. Mousomi Roy 

Dr. Mousomi Roy 
Mr. T. K Sen 

Dr. Polumi Das 

Dr. Debalina Sahoo 

Dr. Manoj Kumar 
Pal 

All Faculty 

Dr. Mousomi Roy 
Prof & Head 

Department of Physiglogy 
PROFESSOR & 

DEPTT. OF PHYSIOLOGY 

IQ CITY MEDICAL COLLEGE 

Sovapur, Bijra Rd. Jaymua 
B-Zone, Durgapur, Pin-713296 



1" Prof MBBS Teaching Schedule for the Month of June 2025-PRACTICAL/TUTORIAL) 

Date 

02.06.2025 (Monday) 
03.06.2025 (Tuesday) 

04.06.2025 (Wednesday) 
05.06.2025 (Thursday) 

06.06.2025(F riday) 
07.05.2025 (Saturday) 

09.06.2025(Monday) 
10.06.2025 (Tuesday) 

11.06.202s (Wednesday) 
12.06.2025(Thursday) 

13.06.2025 (Friday) 
14.06.2025 (Saturday) 

16.06.2025(Monday) 
17.06.2025 (Tuesday) 

18.06.2025 (Wednesday) 
19.06.2025(Thursday) 
20.06.2025 (Friday) 

21.06.2025 (Saturday) 

23.06.2025(Monday) 
24.06.2025 (Tuesday) 

25.06.2025 (Wednesday) 
26.06.2025(Thursday) 

27.06.2025 (Friday) 
28.06.2025 (Saturday) 

30.06.2025(Monday) 

Batch 

BI & B2 
C1 & C2 
A1 & A2 

B2 & B1 

C2 & C1 
A2 & A1 

B1 & B2 
C1& C2 

A1 & A2 
B2 & B1 
C2 & C1 

A2 & A1 

B1 & B2 
C1 & C2 

A1 & A2 
B2 && B1 

C2 & C1 
A2 & A1 

Department of Physiology 
IQ City Medical College 

B1 & B2 
C1& C2 

A1 & A2 
B2 & B1 

C2 & C1 
A2 & AI 

B1 & B2 

Topic 

Revision 
Revision 

2nd Semester IA Exam 2025 

2" Semester IA Exam 2025 
2nd Semester IA Exam 2025 

2nd Semester LA Exam 2025 
20d Semester LA Exam 2025 
20d Semester IA Exam 2025 
2nd Semester IA Exam 2025 
20d Semester IA Exam 2025 

CNI & II 
CNI&II 
CNI& II 

CN III, IV & VI 
CN III, IV & VI 
CN III, IV & VI 

HOLIDAY 

Revision of CN-I, II, II, IV,VI 

CN-V 

Competency 
Number 

Practical Classes Timings: 09:00 AM to 11:00 AM 

PY10.20 
PY10.20 
PY10.20 
PY10.20 
PY10.20 

Revision of CN-I, II, II, IV,VI 
Revision of CN-I, II, II, IV,VI 
Revision of CN-I, II, II, IV,VI 
Revision of CN-I, II, II, IV,VI 

STUDENT HOLIDAY 

PY10.20 

PY10.20 
PY10.20 
PY10.20 
PY10,20 

PY10.20 

PY10.20 

Date: 30.05.2025 

PROFESSOR & 

Faculty Name 

Dr. Mousomi Roy 
Prof & Head 

All Faculty 
AlI Faculty 

Dr. K. P. Singh 
Dr. K. P. Singh 
Dr. K. P. Singh 

Dr. Poulomi Das 
Dr. Poulomi Das 

Dr. Poulomi Das 

All Faculty 
All Faculty 
All Faculty 
All Faculty 

All Faculty 

Dr. Debalina 
Sahoo 

Department of Phy9l9BY 
DEPTT. OF PHYSIDL OGY 

IQ CITY MEDICAL COLLEGE 

Sovaput, Bijra Re. Jaymua 
B-Zone, Durgapur, Pin-713206 
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